

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE:W.P.No.17839 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.09.2024	<u>KL,J</u> List this matter on 17.10.2024. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>KL,J</u> gvl	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		Therefore, respondent No.5 is directed not to proceed with survey in pursuance to survey notice dated 20.09.2024 till 17.10.2024. KL,J gv1 <u>Note:</u> Issue CC today	