

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: C.C. No.1435 of 2024 and W.P.No.17839 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>KL,J</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2024 in W.P.No.17839 of 2024</u> Notice to respondent Nos.9 to 11. Personal notice is permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take out notice to respondent Nos.9 to 11 by Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof of service. List on 06.03.2026. <u>KL,J</u> Vvr	